
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-2242
Tanggal 2026-02-06
Penerima SADAM - HSI HO
Alamat Jakarta

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Bu Erya di CN , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 30/01/26 SPM-29650 83584258 10569968 JAKUT PT. KOSHIMA UTAMA AGUNG 100 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 30/01/26

2 30/01/26 SPM-29650 83584259 10569990 JAKUT PT. KOSHIMA UTAMA AGUNG 100 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 30/01/26

3 30/01/26 SPM-29650 83585232 10570983 JAKUT PT. KOSHIMA UTAMA AGUNG 96 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 30/01/26

4 05/02/26 SPM-29697 83588232 10571662 JAKBAR CV AJS ELEKTRONIK 28 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 05/02/26

5 05/02/26 SPM-29697 83588259 10571662 JAKBAR CV AJS ELEKTRONIK 8 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 05/02/26

6 30/01/26 SPM-29646 83585511 10571153 JAKUT PT GUDANG ELEKTRONIK INDO 50 DADAN PRIANTO B 9735 JYT 30/01/26

7 05/02/26 SPM-29702 83588055 10571542 BOGOR PT GLOBAL ELEKTRONIK MITA 38 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 05/02/26

8 05/02/26 SPM-29702 83588231 10571542 BOGOR PT GLOBAL ELEKTRONIK MITA 3 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 05/02/26

9 05/02/26 SPM-29702 83588283 10571542 BOGOR PT GLOBAL ELEKTRONIK MITA 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 05/02/26

10 05/02/26 SPM-29702 83588403 10571809 BOGOR PT GLOBAL ELEKTRONIK MITA 7 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 05/02/26

11 05/02/26 SPM-29708 83585007 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 19 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 05/02/26

12 05/02/26 SPM-29709 83585007 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 146 DADAN PRIANTO B 9735 JYT 05/02/26

13 05/02/26 SPM-29710 83585007 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 49 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 05/02/26

14 05/02/26 SPM-29711 83585007 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 6 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 05/02/26

15 05/02/26 SPM-29703 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 174 PISON PARULIAN SIBUR B 9740 JYT 05/02/26

16 05/02/26 SPM-29704 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 100 HERI B 9416 JYU 05/02/26

17 05/02/26 SPM-29705 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 175 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 05/02/26

18 05/02/26 SPM-29706 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 112 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9744 JYT 05/02/26

19 05/02/26 SPM-29707 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 213 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 05/02/26

20 05/02/26 SPM-29708 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 114 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 05/02/26

21 05/02/26 SPM-29709 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 1 DADAN PRIANTO B 9735 JYT 05/02/26

22 05/02/26 SPM-29710 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 95 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 05/02/26
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23 05/02/26 SPM-29711 83585006 10570746 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 166 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 05/02/26

24 04/02/26 SPM-29688 83584268 10570305 JAKUT PT NINE CONTINENTS AIR 16 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 04/02/26

25 05/02/26 SPM-29700 83588323 10571753 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 18 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 05/02/26

26 05/02/26 SPM-29700 83588322 10571748 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 3 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 05/02/26

27 31/01/26 SPM-29663 83576212 10566501 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 30 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/01/26

28 31/01/26 SPM-29674 83586102 10569283 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 105 HERI B 9416 JYU 31/01/26

29 31/01/26 SPM-29675 83586102 10569283 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 106 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 31/01/26

30 31/01/26 SPM-29676 83586102 10569283 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 24 DADAN PRIANTO B 9735 JYT 31/01/26

31 05/02/26 SPM-29690 83586166 10570818 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 2 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

32 05/02/26 SPM-29690 83586165 10570815 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

33 05/02/26 SPM-29690 83586164 10570813 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

34 05/02/26 SPM-29690 83586163 10570806 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

35 05/02/26 SPM-29692 83576071 10566089 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 10 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

36 05/02/26 SPM-29692 83576069 10566086 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

37 05/02/26 SPM-29692 83576215 10566504 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

38 05/02/26 SPM-29692 83576203 10566492 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 15 YUDA B 9647 JYU 05/02/26

39 05/02/26 SPM-29689 83586177 10570852 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

40 05/02/26 SPM-29689 83586180 10570859 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 2 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

41 05/02/26 SPM-29689 83586179 10570857 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

42 05/02/26 SPM-29689 83586178 10570854 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

43 05/02/26 SPM-29691 83586201 10570901 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

44 05/02/26 SPM-29691 83586200 10570900 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

45 05/02/26 SPM-29691 83586199 10570898 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

46 05/02/26 SPM-29691 83586202 10570902 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 2 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 05/02/26

47 04/02/26 SPM-29680 83576075 10566094 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/26

48 04/02/26 SPM-29680 83576189 10566474 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/26

49 04/02/26 SPM-29680 83576143 10566251 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/26

50 04/02/26 SPM-29681 83586167 10570822 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/26

51 04/02/26 SPM-29681 83586171 10570836 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/26

52 04/02/26 SPM-29681 83586169 10570828 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/26

53 04/02/26 SPM-29681 83586168 10570825 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/26

54 05/02/26 SPM-29695 83576217 10566506 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26

55 05/02/26 SPM-29695 83576134 10566232 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26

56 05/02/26 SPM-29695 83576059 10566067 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26

57 05/02/26 SPM-29696 83586183 10570870 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26
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58 05/02/26 SPM-29696 83586182 10570867 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26

59 05/02/26 SPM-29696 83586185 10570876 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26

60 05/02/26 SPM-29696 83586181 10570863 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26

61 05/02/26 SPM-29696 83586184 10570873 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/02/26

62 05/02/26 SPM-29693 83576157 10566297 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 6 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

63 05/02/26 SPM-29693 83576064 10566077 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

64 05/02/26 SPM-29693 83576214 10566503 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

65 05/02/26 SPM-29693 83576142 10566250 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

66 05/02/26 SPM-29693 83576123 10566198 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

67 05/02/26 SPM-29694 83586138 10569467 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

68 05/02/26 SPM-29694 83586215 10570916 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

69 05/02/26 SPM-29694 83586214 10570915 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

70 05/02/26 SPM-29694 83586216 10570917 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/02/26

71 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576089 10566132 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

72 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576148 10566264 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

73 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576088 10566130 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

74 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576119 10566190 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

75 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576207 10566496 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

76 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576085 10566107 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

77 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576108 10566167 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

78 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576197 10566485 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

79 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576083 10566105 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

80 31/01/26 SPM-29667 83576154 10566287 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/01/26

81 05/02/26 SPM-29701 83586131 10569452 BOGOR PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 05/02/26

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2026-02-07 17:17:52 Total 2,321
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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